
Discretion of Covid 19
Prevention in the Perspective of

State Administrative Law
by Mohamad Khamim

Submission date: 11-Nov-2021 11:35PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1991292431
File name: 3424-8488-1-PB.pdf (200.66K)
Word count: 3983
Character count: 22615



2

5

7

13



1

6

9

10



2

8

8

11



1



3

3

4

6

6

9



1

1

1



5

6



1

6

10



4

4

6

13



1

4

12

14

15



19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

15%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

13%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Discretion of Covid 19 Prevention in the Perspective of State
Administrative Law
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Jenderal Soedirman
Student Paper

openjournal.unpam.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Hasanuddin
Student Paper

jurnal.ensiklopediaku.org
Internet Source

Moh Taufik, Bha'iq Roza Rakhmatullah.
"Implementasi Peraturan Bupati Tegal Nomor
6 Tahun 2019 Tentang Fasilitasi Penumbuhan
dan Pengembangan Kewirausahaan di
Kabupaten Tegal", Kosmik Hukum, 2022
Publication

stihpada.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Brawijaya
Student Paper



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

eprints.eudl.eu
Internet Source

www.ijsrp.org
Internet Source

www.ijbel.com
Internet Source

Submitted to IAIN Tulungagung
Student Paper

ojs.uma.ac.id
Internet Source

www.sciencegate.app
Internet Source

erepo.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

Rasmus Johnsen. "“Busy idleness”: The active
and moral dimension of boredom",
Organization, 2022
Publication


